
Sierra  Nevada Unit ,  WBCCI
1998 Meeting and Rally Schedule

Date Location Event

Thursday,  January 15, 1998 Reno,  J-M's Restaurant 11:30 am Member luncheon

Monday February 9 - 15, 
1998

Blythe, CA Hobo Rally

Thursday February 12, 1998 Carson City, Pinion Plaza 11:30 am Member luncheon

Sunday March 15, 1998 Reno, Marie Callendar's 11:00 am Member brunch

Thursday April 9, 1998 Carson City, The Grosch's residence 11:30 am - BBQ

Thursday - Sunday
April 30 - May 3, 1998

Lake Lahontan Rally 

Saturday, June 27, 1998 Time & Place to be announced Unit Lunch at Boise International Rally

Sunday June 29 - Saturday 
July 4, 1998

 Boise, ID WBCCI International Rally

Thursday July 23, 1998 Carson City, Cafe Del Rio 11:30 am  Member luncheon

Thursday August 30, 1998 Reno, Dale & Virginia Leipper's 
residence

11:30 am -BBQ

Thursday September 24- 
Sunday 27, 1998

Lake Lahontan Rally with Elections & Business meeting 
on the 26th

Tuesday October 13 - 
Sunday 18, 1998

Hanford, CA Region XII Rally

Thursday November 19, 
1998

Reno, Airport Plaza 11:30 am - Luncheon & installation of 
officers

Sunday December 13, 1998 Carson City, The Grosch's residence 11:30 am Annual Christmas Party

Sierra  Nevada Unit  WBCCI
Http://SierraNevadaAirstreams.org 
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